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Pos.
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Class
DSP
HS
ES
HS
DSP
FS
SM
ES
STH
DSP
DS
CSP
STR
AS
SS
SSM
STR
HS
ES
DS
SSM
HS
STR
SS
STR
BS

Car#
57
175
171
15
710
111
43
82

22
888
13

71
16

63
91
982

818

86
116
03
50

Driver

Roger Ventura
Alex Gupton
Jesse Swanson
Xander Gupton
Liam Sheehan
Toby Olney

Riki Lee

Lief Johnson
Tim Wicklund
Travis Tjarks
Michael Keller
Brandon Wilk
Steve Halsey
Tyson Anderson
Matson Davis
Kenneth Conner
Ron Carter

Kyle McMahel
Briana Johnson
Alex Zavarro
Joel Payne
Jared Tellio

Ed McMurray
Lincoln Davis
Heather Sangster-Halsey
Allen Stueben

Event 2 - Hilo Drag Strip - Sunday, Feburary 27th, 2022

Year
2017
2019
1990
2019
2014
2019
2008
2001
2012
1995
2017
1997
1995
2004
2020
2013
2003
2013
2001
2006
2003
2013
2005
2020
1995
2018

Big Island Hawaii Region

Vehicle

Honda Civic R
Honda Civic
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta ST
Chev. Camero SS
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mazda Miata
Mini Cooper
Lexus SC 400
VW R

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Chev. Corvette
BMW M2
Nissan 370z
Mazda Miata
Toyota Camry
Mazda Miata
Mazda Speed 6
Mazda Miata
Toyota Camry
Mazda Miata
BMW M2
Mazda Miata
BMW M2

Entries: 26
Best Best
AM PM

51.600  51.957
55.575  56.755
56.126  55.908
57.658  57.147
53.347  53.660
57.277 55.868
53.165  53.082
60.713  56.979
57.432 57.816
55.707  55.449
57.888  58.802
54.667  55.080
57.656  57.048
59.561  56.698
57.095 57.953
53.929 54.371
58.733  57.279
61.375 61.121
61.678  60.140
60.624  59.273
54.956  54.815
64.600 60.011
60.914  58.188
60.686  59.699
61.197  59.730
61.296  63.293

Total
Time
103.557
112.330
112.034
114.805
107.007
113.145
106.247
117.692
115.248
111.156
116.690
109.747
114.704
116.259
115.048
108.300
116.012
122.496
121.818
119.897
109.771
124.611
119.102
120.385
120.927
124.589

Pax
AM

43.550
43.682
44.452
45.319
45.025
46.623
46.147
48.085
46.635
47.017
46.716
47.232
47.739
48.900
47.389
47.619
48.631
48.241
48.849
48.924
48.526
50.776
50.437
50.369
50.671
50.140

Pax
PM

43.852
44.609
44.279
44,918
45.289
45.477
46.075
45.127
46.947
46.799
47.453
47.589
47.236
46.549
48.101
48.010
47.427
48.041
47.631
47.833
48.402
47.169
48.180
49.550
49.456
51.774

Factor
0.844
0.786
0.792
0.786
0.844
0.814
0.868
0.792
0.812
0.844
0.807
0.864
0.828
0.821
0.830
0.883
0.828
0.786
0.792
0.807
0.883
0.786
0.828
0.830
0.828
0.818

Index
Time
87.402
88.291
88.731
90.237
90.314
92.100
92.222
93.212
93.581
93.816
94.169
94.821
94.975
95.449
95.490
95.629
96.058
96.282
96.480
96.757
96.928
97.944
98.616
99.920
100.128
101.914

Diff.
0.000
0.889
0.440
1.506
0.077
1.786
0.122
0.990
0.369
0.234
0.353
0.653
0.154
0.474
0.041
0.139
0.429
0.224
0.198
0.277
0.171
1.016
0.672
1.303
0.208
1.786

From
1st

0.000
0.889
1.329
2.835
2.912
4.698
4.820
5.810
6.179
6.414
6.767
7.419
7.573
8.047
8.088
8.227
8.656
8.880
9.078
9.355
9.526
10.542
11.214
12.517
12.725
14.512

RTP
Points

10000
9899
9850
9686
9678
9490
9477
9377
9340
9316
9281
9218
9203
9157
9153
9140
9099
9078
9059
9033
9017
8924
8863
8747
8729
8576



